
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS / CLOSURES 

The VFS Global Latvia Visa Application Centre in Thailand will close for business on the following public 

holidays in 2020: 

 

DATE DAY HOLIDAYS 

01 January Wednesday New Year’s Day 

09 April Thursday Maundy Thursday 

10 April Friday Good Friday 

13 April Monday Songkran / Second Day of Easter 

14 April Tuesday Songkran 

15 April Wednesday Songkran 

06 May Wednesday Visakha Bucha Day 

27 July Monday Songkran substitute holiday 

28 July Tuesday 

Birthday of His Majesty King Maha 

Vajiralongkorn Phra 

Vajiraklaochaoyuhua 

12 August Monday 
Birthday of Her Majesty Sirikit The 

Queen Mother 

23 October Friday King Chulalongkorn   memorial day  



24 December Thursday Christmas Eve 

25 December Friday Christmas Day 

31 December Thursday New Year’s Eve 

  

 


